
Giocatore

1° LORDO

Giocatore

1° NETTO

2° NETTO

GARA DELLA POLENTA del 11-12-2025

CLASSIFICA Singola Finale Gener.   Lordo Stableford  - 1° Giro

Clas. Club Hcp Totale

14

2° PASCUCCI ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 

1° CALICCHIO ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 5 S 

12

3° DI FILIPPO GIOACCHINO ARCHI CLAUDIO 5 S 9

4° VICARI MARCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 8 S 8

7

CHELI VANDA ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S L

5° TULLI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 

7

TANZA GIANDOMENICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S 7

8° DE CRAIS ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S 6

6

VETRIANI PAOLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 8 S 

LIVRAGHI FABIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 

6

CAMIA (*) GIOVANNI BATTISTA ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 6

AMATA ELEONORA ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S L 6

6

PALAMARA GUIDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 14 S 

LO FIEGO VITO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S 

6

15° MARONI SANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 22 S 5

GATTEI SANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S 5

5

ZACCAGNINI ALBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 

VENERUCCI LOREDANA ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S L

5

PERLA NAZZARENO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S 5

SANNA STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13  5

4

CHIORRI FLAVIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 

21° MAROTTA GISELLA ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S L

4

BELLI PIERLUIGI ARCHI CLAUDIO 20 S 4

24° CHIOMINTO CORRADO ARCHI CLAUDIO 19 S 3

3

CARDONE SERGIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 

TRAPOLINO CORRADO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16  

3

LUPIA FERNANDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S 3

D'AMICO ROBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 21  3

3

SEO JUNUNG ARCHI CLAUDIO 25  

PAPINI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 24 S 

3

PERNAZZA ENRICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 3

CARNESECCHI EUGENIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S 3

2

MARINELLI ANTONELLA ARCHI CLAUDIO 20 S L

33° BONSANTI LUCIANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 20 S 

2

PERAZZINI MASSIMO ARCHI CLAUDIO 20 S 2

CHO EUNYEONG ARCHI CLAUDIO 25 S L 2

2

FRANCESCHETTI FABIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 

TORNINI RAFAEL IGNACIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 

2

D'AMBROSIO SILVIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 2

40° CAPRIOLI ALDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 22 S 1

1

MELONI CLAUDIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 25 S 

NOCERA ANTONIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 

1

RIVETTI LUIGI ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 1

44° BERNARDINI ANGELO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 0

0

SPIGNOLI ROBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 25 S 

RODI (*) MARCELLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 24 S 

0

47° DI FANTE ALFREDINO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S N.P.

GARA DELLA POLENTA del 11-12-2025

CLASSIFICA Singola Finale Gener. 1° Categoria   Netto Stableford  - 1° Giro

Clas. Club Hcp Totale

21

PASCUCCI ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 

1° LIVRAGHI FABIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 

21

3° CALICCHIO ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 5 S 19

CHELI VANDA ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S L 19

19

AMATA ELEONORA ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S L

PERNAZZA ENRICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 

19

7° GATTEI SANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S 18

ARCHI DI CLAUDIO GOLF CLUB A.S.D. 



PIN BUCA 2: 3,64 m

Giocatore

1° NETTO

VENERUCCI LOREDANA ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S L 18

18

DE CRAIS ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S 

LO FIEGO VITO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S 

18

PALAMARA GUIDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 14 S 18

12° CARDONE SERGIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 17

17

TRAPOLINO CORRADO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16  

MAROTTA GISELLA ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S L

17

CAMIA GIOVANNI BATTISTA ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 17

PERLA NAZZARENO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S 17

17

18° VICARI MARCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 8 S 

TANZA GIANDOMENICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S 

16

19° LUPIA FERNANDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S 15

TULLI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 15

15

22° DI FILIPPO GIOACCHINO ARCHI CLAUDIO 5 S 

CARNESECCHI EUGENIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S 

14

VETRIANI PAOLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 8 S 14

CHIORRI FLAVIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 14

13

TORNINI RAFAEL IGNACIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 

25° FRANCESCHETTI FABIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 

13

ZACCAGNINI ALBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 13

D'AMBROSIO SILVIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 13

13

30° RIVETTI LUIGI ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 

SANNA STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13  

12

31° NOCERA ANTONIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 11

32° BERNARDINI ANGELO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 7

N.P.

GARA DELLA POLENTA del 11-12-2025

CLASSIFICA Singola Finale Gener. 2° Categoria   Netto Stableford  - 1° Giro

33° DI FANTE ALFREDINO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S 

Clas. Club Hcp Totale

1° CHO EUNYEONG ARCHI CLAUDIO 25 S L 25

SEO JUNUNG ARCHI CLAUDIO 25  25

3° MARONI SANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 22 S 23

4° PAPINI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 24 S 21

5° MELONI CLAUDIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 25 S 20

18

BELLI PIERLUIGI ARCHI CLAUDIO 20 S 

6° CHIOMINTO CORRADO ARCHI CLAUDIO 19 S 

18

8° D'AMICO ROBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 21  17

9° MARINELLI ANTONELLA ARCHI CLAUDIO 20 S L 16

15

BONSANTI LUCIANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 20 S 

10° CAPRIOLI ALDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 22 S 

15

SPIGNOLI ROBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 25 S 15

13° PERAZZINI MASSIMO ARCHI CLAUDIO 20 S 14

1114° RODI MARCELLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 24 S 

ARCHI DI CLAUDIO GOLF CLUB A.S.D. 


